LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

Medical unit

DATE DAY TOPIC i
5 incharge

16.03-2019 | Saturday | INTRODUCTION TO MEDICINE PATIENT
“r99Y | DOCTOR RELATIONSHIP ,ETHICAL ISSUES |Vth Medical Unit.

23-03-2019 | Saturday | FEVER Vth Medical Unit

30-03-2019 | Saturday | OEDEMA & ANASARCA Vth Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND HE;\D ©F THE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF GENER EDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY ~ TOPIC _ ?:::;ﬁ:;“"it
06-04-2019 | Saturday | HEADACHE Vith Medical Unit
20-04-2019 | Saturday | FAINTING, SYNCOPE& SEIZURE Vith Medical Unit
27-04-2019 | Saturday | PARALYSIS & GAIT DISORDERS Vith Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND Hm OF THE D
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE



LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY TOPIC ‘ Medical unit
incharge
04-05-2019 | Saturday | SLEEP DISORDERS Vilth Medical Unit
18-05-2019 | Saturday | COMA Vlith Medical Unit .
25-05-2019 | Saturday | DYSPNEA & PULMONARY OEDEMA Vllth Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND HEAD OF THE D
DEPARTMENT OF GENERA
MADURAI MEDICAL QOLLEGE



LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

 DATE DAY TOPIC Medical unit incharge
01-06-2019 | Saturday | COUGH & HEMOPTYSIS Vilith Medical Unit
15-06-2019 | Saturday | SENSORY SYMPTOMS IN NEUROLOGY VIlith Medical Unit
22-06-2019 | Saturday | HYPOXIA ,POLYCYTHEMIA& CYANOSIS Vilith Medical Unit
29-06-2019 | Saturday | PAIN- PATHOPHYSIOLOGY & MANAGEMENT |VI Ith Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND HEA{;T(}F THE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY TOPIC PG —_—-
~ incharge
06-07-2019 | Saturday | CHEST DISCOMFORT & PALPITATION . Ist Medical Unit
SHOCK ,CARDIOVASCULAR COLLAPSE,CARDIAC
20-07-2019 | Saturday | ARREST AND SUDDEN DEATH Ist Medical Unit
27-07-2019 | Saturday | DYSPHAGIA | Ist Medical Unit

PROFESSOR ANDEE\EE‘ OF YHE'DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF\GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL GOLLEGE




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY ~ TOPIC MR e

_ incharge
03-08-2019 | Saturday | ANOREXIA ,NAUSEA,VOMITING,AND INDIGESTION |lInd Medical Unit
17-08-2019 | Saturday | DIARRHOEA AND CONSTIPATION lind Medical Unit
24-08-2019 | Saturday | WEIGHT LOSS AND WEIGHT GAIN lind Medical Unit
31-08-2019 | Saturday | GASTRO INTESTINAL BLEEDING lind Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND HBS’E QF THE DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL AEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY TOPIC Sh o
incharge
07-09-2019 | Saturday | JAUNDICE AND HEPATOMEGALY l1l rd Medical Unit
21-09-2019 | Saturday | ABDOMINAL SWELLING AND ASCITES Il rd Medical Unit
28-09-2019 | Saturday | ABDOMINAL PAIN Il rd Medical Unit

\‘I. :
PROFESSOR AND H%’\J ©F THE DEPARTMENT
E

DEPARTMENT OF GENERALMEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY TOPIC g
incharge
07-09-2019 | Saturday | JAUNDICE AND HEPATOMEGALY Il rd Medical Unit
21-09-2019 | Saturday | ABDOMINAL SWELLING AND ASCITES . lIl rd Medical Unit '
28-09-2019 | Saturday | ABDOMINAL PAIN [l rd Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND H{A\J ©F THE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF GENERALVIEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY ~ TOPIC ::::;:L“"'t
05-10-2019 | Saturday | URTNARY SYMPTOMS AND ABNORMALITIES IVth Medical Unit
19-10-2019 | Saturday | AZOTEMIA AND RENAL FAILURE IVth Medical Unit
26-10-2019 | Saturday | BACK AND NECK PAIN IVth Medical Unit

PROFESSOR AND HE%‘OE THE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL ICINE

MADURAI MEDICAL CO\LEGE



LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY TOPIC DEREICM unit
incharge
02-11-2019 | Saturday | JOINT PAIN & PAIN IN LIMBS Vth Medical Unit
16-11-2019 | Saturday | DIZZINESS & VERTIGO Vth Medical Unit
23-11-2019 | Saturday | FEVER & RASH # Vth Medical Unit
30-11-2019 | Saturday | BLEEDING , THROMBOSIS, PALLOR Vth Medical Unit

L

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
AL MEDICINE
ICAL COLLEGE

PROFESSOR
DEPARTMENT OF
MADURAI




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

Medical unit

DATE DAY TOPIC .
incharge
07-12-2019 | Saturday | LYMPHADENOPATHY & SPLENOMEGALY Vith Medical Unit
21-12-2019 | Saturday | MEDICAL DISORDERS IN PREGNANCY Vith Medical Unit -
NUTRITIONAL DISORDERS —-I TECHNICAL
DEVELOPMENT ,CLINICAL APPLICATION,
28-12-2019 | Saturday | CLASSIFICATION Vith Medical Unit




LECTURE CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR SECOND MBBS 2019-2020
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE DAY TOPIC WASTRCHE unit
incharge
NUTRITIONAL DISORDERS -II ENERGY YIELDING
04-01-2020 | Saturday | NUTRIENTS Vilith Medical Unit
18-01-2020 | Saturday | ADOLESCENT MEDICINE VIith Medical Unit
25-01-2020 | Saturday | GERIATRIC MEDICINE VIIth Medical Unit

PROFESSOR ANEI\-iEAD QF THE
DEPARTMENT OF GENERALMEDICINE
MADURAI MEDICASCOLLEGE




Clinical teaching programme for second MBBS
Department of General Medicine, Madurai Medical college

From 4.07.19 to 17.07.19(2 weeks) and from 24.10.19 to 20.11.19 ( 4 weeks)

DAY 8.00 AM TO 10.00AM 10.30AM TO 12.00.PM 1-2 LUNCH 1PM TO 2 PM
CLINICAL CASE DEMONSTRATION CLINICAL CASE DEMONSTRATION LECTURE CLASS
Respective unit assistant professor/
MON BY IST MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Professor
Respective unit assistant professor/
TUE BY lind MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Professor
WED BY llird MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Professor of 8 units in rotation
' - Respective unit assistant professor/
THUR BY Ivth MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Professor
Respective unit assistant professor/
FRI BY vth MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Professor
Respective unit assistant professor/
SAT BY Vith MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Professor Incharge medical unit
BY viith / Vilith MEDICAL UNIT CHIEF Respective unit assistant professor/
SUN in rotation Professor

Professor and Head\of the Pepartment
Department of Genéral Medicine
Madurai Medikal college



